
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080lll,40E0l12 & FAX No.4080107

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.2612022-23 Dated,

17.02.2023 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

J Construction of MAP in
Mounted Armed Police
Jalandhar.

charge
Wing

office at
(MAP),

i)Rs.5.05 lacs
ii) Rs.0.10lacs
iii)Rs.596/-
iv)Rs.590/-

04

4 Construction of Sheldery Store for Mounted
Armed Police PAP, Jalandhar.

i)Rs.7.78 lacs
ii) Rs.0.16lacs
iii)Rs.918/-
iv)Rs.590/-

04

5 Construction of Kot Workshop & Office near
RTC Admn. Block PAP, Jalandhar.

i)Rs.5.67 lacs
ii) Rs0.l 1 lacs
iii)Rs.669/-
iv)Rs.590/-

04

6 Construction of Kot Room and tear gas store at
Anti Right Police (A.R.P.), Jalandhar Cantt.

i)Rs.9.16 lacs
ii) Rs.O.18lacs
iii)Rs.1081/-
iv)Rs.590/-

04

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up1o20.04.2023 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 20.04.2023 Time 1 1:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of O III of Technical Bid 21.04.2023 Time 1 I :00 Hrs.

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on.to

It lYly.cDroc.Dun iab,gov.in

MANAGING DIRECTOR
---a"-=::>

CORRIGENDUM


